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Kern National Wildlife Refuge Fall 2016 Waterfowl Opener 

0 0.25 0.5
Miles

I

QuotasHunting Units t ADA Blinds
© Hunt Blinds

@ HQ / Check Station

j Parking Lots
Wetlands closed to hunting

Free Roam Unit 2:
Free Roam Unit 1A:
ADA Blind:
Blinds (4 ea) 1, 2 ,4 ,5:
Total Quota:

26
7
4

16
53ADA Vehicle Access Only

Auto Route
Free Roam Hunt Area
Hunt Area with blinds


